3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x47e9a8361blaf15a3e492d0b0c1002951bc?d91d

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

Rewanrd

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Transaction Id

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

BoneWin.com
shibvoucher.top
Seth.win
nftsafe.top
usdtbonus.onrg
dydx.win
shibatokens.re
usdtevent.net
BoneWin.com

shiba-bone.com

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x47e9a8361b1af15a3e492d0b0c1002951bc9d91d

Date & time

2024-05-07
03:00:45

2024-05-07
03:00:10

2024-05-07
02:57:05

2024-05-07
02:56:05

2024-03-13
19:14:45

2024-03-13
18:59:25

2024-03-02
07:52:55

2024-02-27
02:26:30

2024-01-09
13:09:55

Transaction Id

0x41c9c0b922de8621d38b

a8ealdl1bf24c72eh137857

060bcfd90b804b3b5dfbll

Ox5d147dbacbc?7elc48db

41d807f951ceB72cf9da0

4579965a24a5a3aaa8%eae

0x7e519bd730bfad221bd3

d4aa4415d290ca3c590e0b

ba55b039d95a5513e785d4

Oxaas62c41b9595b811437

13f8bh6f39d6d17al0a4d9f

c019c1f18ebbf47baB4cd8

Ox4ccdcl1lb981e3487808ae

132e7fd66e67e395991f36

021c9445cebdb523f4dbee

Oxef2a78f7d60d0ealfa7c

5562h125422d8f9c81cd80

9a32583992846fb1b53b54

0x98a8a76c4c52c7090d6f

775c976f0226e5b5770cb?2

eb16997018f767b3bb%90ca

Oxb270535f2f4e9503594d

10e1769ff98dbb277defll

e7cecb2634eb1d06882312

Oxcf73b787e0db48eafcld

16f4ffdSadcc94a9c96%00

3a2b5019e1b9909c51d71c

Amount

- 1 Reward at
usdtbonus.onrg

- 1 Reward at
S5eth.win

- 1 Reward at
shibabonus.ac

- 1 Reward at
usdtbonus.onrg

- 1 Reward at
nftsafe.top

- 1 Reward at
nftsafte.top

- 1 Reward at
shibvoucher.top

- 1 Reward at
shibatokens.re

- 1 Reward at
usdtevent.net

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41c9c0b922de8621d38ba8ea311bf24c72eb137857060bcfd90b804b3b5dfb11
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41c9c0b922de8621d38ba8ea311bf24c72eb137857060bcfd90b804b3b5dfb11
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41c9c0b922de8621d38ba8ea311bf24c72eb137857060bcfd90b804b3b5dfb11
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5d147d6acbc97e1c48db41d807f951ce072cf9da904579965a24a5a3aaa89eae
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5d147d6acbc97e1c48db41d807f951ce072cf9da904579965a24a5a3aaa89eae
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5d147d6acbc97e1c48db41d807f951ce072cf9da904579965a24a5a3aaa89eae
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e519bd730bfad221bd3d4aa4415d290ca3c590e0bba55b039d95a5513e785d4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e519bd730bfad221bd3d4aa4415d290ca3c590e0bba55b039d95a5513e785d4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e519bd730bfad221bd3d4aa4415d290ca3c590e0bba55b039d95a5513e785d4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa562c41b9595b8f143713f8b6f39d6d17a10a4d9fc019c1f18ebbf47ba04cd8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa562c41b9595b8f143713f8b6f39d6d17a10a4d9fc019c1f18ebbf47ba04cd8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa562c41b9595b8f143713f8b6f39d6d17a10a4d9fc019c1f18ebbf47ba04cd8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4ccdc1b981e3487808ae132e7fd66e67e395991f36021c9445ce6d6523f4d6ee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4ccdc1b981e3487808ae132e7fd66e67e395991f36021c9445ce6d6523f4d6ee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4ccdc1b981e3487808ae132e7fd66e67e395991f36021c9445ce6d6523f4d6ee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xef2a78f7d60d0ea0fa7c5562bf25422d8f9c81cd809a32583992846fb1b53b54
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xef2a78f7d60d0ea0fa7c5562bf25422d8f9c81cd809a32583992846fb1b53b54
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xef2a78f7d60d0ea0fa7c5562bf25422d8f9c81cd809a32583992846fb1b53b54
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x98a8a76c4c52c7090d6f775c976f0226e5b5770cb2eb16997018f767b3bb90ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x98a8a76c4c52c7090d6f775c976f0226e5b5770cb2eb16997018f767b3bb90ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x98a8a76c4c52c7090d6f775c976f0226e5b5770cb2eb16997018f767b3bb90ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb270535f2f4e9503594d10e1769ff98dbb277def11e7cec62634eb1d06882312
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb270535f2f4e9503594d10e1769ff98dbb277def11e7cec62634eb1d06882312
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb270535f2f4e9503594d10e1769ff98dbb277def11e7cec62634eb1d06882312
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf73b787e0db48eafc1616f4ffd5adcc94a9c969003a2b5019e1b9909c51d71c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf73b787e0db48eafc1616f4ffd5adcc94a9c969003a2b5019e1b9909c51d71c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf73b787e0db48eafc1616f4ffd5adcc94a9c969003a2b5019e1b9909c51d71c

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2023-12-27
03:02:40

2023-12-27
02:25:35

2023-12-20
00:14:30

2023-11-24
14:05:20

2023-11-18
13:56:25

Transaction Id

0x043280022cd07466ceb?

4d0f2dbeadlc7649761b2c

2eeasb6lbeed222553458b0

Oxf0651e6t46378067b8d4

861676dcbeb34b1fd611d0O

74961d2cf53c4de253716a

Ox30b3939a1688cdd852c4

d9a9e519dc3d74d026cecc

6032aebc7e9b0b3b08b793

Ox3clc4ch6f54c9b12c208

9f97d51178c6d42570b591

b825elafa2184570dcdédbd

Oxeb6c50e82fffdO6Fcld75

ch767c56e793e67f89ca%8

fef39b6b2849d52133f7bd

Amount

- 1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

- 1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

- 1 Reward at
dydx.win

- 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

- 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x043280022cd07466ceb74d0f2dbead1c7649761b2c2eea561beed222553458b0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x043280022cd07466ceb74d0f2dbead1c7649761b2c2eea561beed222553458b0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x043280022cd07466ceb74d0f2dbead1c7649761b2c2eea561beed222553458b0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf0651e6f46378067b8d4861676dcbeb34b1fd611d074961d2cf53c4de253716a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf0651e6f46378067b8d4861676dcbeb34b1fd611d074961d2cf53c4de253716a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf0651e6f46378067b8d4861676dcbeb34b1fd611d074961d2cf53c4de253716a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30b3939a1688cdd852c4d9a9e519dc3d74d026cecc6032aebc7e9b0b3b08b793
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30b3939a1688cdd852c4d9a9e519dc3d74d026cecc6032aebc7e9b0b3b08b793
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30b3939a1688cdd852c4d9a9e519dc3d74d026cecc6032aebc7e9b0b3b08b793
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3c1c4cb6f54c9b12c2089f97d51178c6d42570b591b825e1afa2184570dcd6d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3c1c4cb6f54c9b12c2089f97d51178c6d42570b591b825e1afa2184570dcd6d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3c1c4cb6f54c9b12c2089f97d51178c6d42570b591b825e1afa2184570dcd6d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6c50e82fffd06fc1d75cb767c56e793e67f89ca98fef39b6b2849d52133f7bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6c50e82fffd06fc1d75cb767c56e793e67f89ca98fef39b6b2849d52133f7bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6c50e82fffd06fc1d75cb767c56e793e67f89ca98fef39b6b2849d52133f7bd

